5CSB0-02A
Replaces 5CSB0-01A
Model:
AB-H366GSA0[B36AH SG0]
AB-H426GSA0[B42AH SG0]
AB-H246HTA0[B24AHV SH0]
AB-H306GTA0[B30AHV SG0]
AB-H366GTA0[B36AHV SG0]

15. Function of Remote Control ....................................................................................33
2 Ceiling Concealed Duct
50Hz • R410A • Heat Pump Model Number Nomenclature
1. Model Number Nomenclature
A B - H 4 2 6 G S A 0
Serial Number
Functions
A : Basic
Outdoor Fan Discharge
S : Side Discharge T : Top Discharge
H : BH Chassis G : BG Chassis
Chassis Name
Electric Rating (Phase, Volts, Freq)
6:1Ø, 220V-240V, 50Hz
Nominal Cooling  Capacity in Btu/h
Ex)  42 -> 42,000 Btu/h
Model Type
H : Heat Pump
Indicates that this is
the Ceiling Concealed Duct Type using R410A.
Ceiling Concealed Duct 3
50Hz • R410A • Heat Pump Features & Benefits
2. Features & Benefits
� Easy Installation
• Compact & light design
• (Linear E.S.P Control)
• High head drain pump(700mm, Accessory)
� Comfort & Reliability
• Low noise design
• 2-Thermistor control(Main body & Remote control)
• Zero stanby power consumption
� Convenience
• Tele control(Accessory)
• LCD wired remote control
• Group control
• Zone control(Accessory)
• Central control(Accessory)
• Weekly progam
� Cleanness
• Plasma air purifying system(Accessory)
• Hygienic and easy to clean filter
Easy Installation
Flexible Duct is easy to install, regardless of room
size or heater position.
It can be installed even in a limited space and saves
construction cost with slim thickness
Innovative Design of Fan and Housing System
Low Noise ! Easy Serviceability!
Plastic Fan and Housing Assembly
- Designed for low noise
- Designed to reduce weight
- Designed for easy service
This product guarantees lower sound level and gives
lesser service expenses.
Inspection
Port
Indoor Unit
Ceiling
Canvas
Duct
Air Intake
Port
Ceiling
Board Ceiling Board
Air Discharge
Port
Discharge
Flexible DuctIntake
Duct
4 Ceiling Concealed Duct
50Hz • R410A • Heat Pump Features & Benefits
Plasma Air Purifying Kit (Accessory)